Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday

Black/Orange SM - 1420-1440

Practice started at 14:21:19

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.14:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(17) Mads Pedersen
1 44.405 +2.167 14:24:07.694
2 44.384 +2.146 14:24:52.078
3 43.418 +1.180 14:25:35.496
4 43.892 +1.654 14:26:19.388
5 42238 14:27:01.626
6 46.562 +4.324 14:27:48.188
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 44.549 +2.025 14:24:07.965
2 44.338 +1.814 14:24:52.303
3 43.763 +1.239 14:25:36.066
4 43.511 +0.987 14:26:19.577
5 45.261 +2.737 14:27:04.838
6 42.524 14:27:47.362
7 44.949 +2.425 14:28:32.311
8 44.700 +2.176 14:29:17.011
(33) Rasmus Daner
1 45377 +1.338 14:22:35578
2 45.006 +0.967 14:23:20.584
3 44.707 +0.668 14:24:05.291
4 45.815 +1.776 14:24:51.106
5 44.180 +0.141 14:25:35.286
6 44.039 14:26:19.325
7 46.062 +2.023 14:27:05.387
8 53.663 +9.624 14:27:59.050
9 47.360 +3.321 14:28:46.410
10 47.006 +2.967 14:29:33416
11 48.907 +4.868 14:30:22.323
12 53.168 +9.129 14:31:15.491
13 49.177 +5.138 14:32:04.668
14 53.539 +9.500 14:32:58.207
15 48.471 +4.432 14:33:46.678
(4) Michael Jensen
1 50.864 +1.267 14:24:01.839
2 50.445 +0.848 14:24:52.284
3 51.483 +1.886 14:25:43.767
4 55.132 +5.535 14:26:38.899
5 53.080 +3.483 14:27:31.979
6 1:08.842 +19.245 14:28:40.821
7 1:35.396 +45.799 14:30:16.217
8 2:21.237 +1:31.640 14:32:37.454
9 49.597 14:33:27.051
10 50.077 +0.480 14:34:17.128
11 49.872 +0.275 14:35:07.000
12 49.940 +0.343 14:35:56.940
13 50.268 +0.671 14:36:47.208
14 50.092 +0.495 14:37:37.300
15 50.349 +0.752 14:38:27.649
16 50.081 +0.484 14:39:17.730
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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